
Temple Beth Sholom 
5786/2025 HIGH HOLIDAYS  

 
Selichot:  Saturday, September 13; 8:00-10:00 pm                                                                                                                   
Dessert Reception-Torah Mantle Changing Ceremony-Service 
  
Rosh Hashanah Eve:  Monday, September 22; 6:00-7:30 pm candle lighting 7:09 pm 
  
Rosh Hashanah Day 1:  Tuesday, September 23; 9:00 am-12:15 pm candle lighting 8:02 pm                                                                      

Coffee Bar, Childcare-Youth & Family Service 11:00 am Chapel  

  
Tashlich:  Tuesday, September 23; 5:00-6:00 pm at Arlington Park 
  
Rosh Hashanah Day 2:  Wednesday, September 24; 9:00 am-12:15 pm; candle lighting 8:00 pm 
  
Shabbat Shuva:  Friday, September 26; 6:30 pm & Saturday, September 27; 9:30 am 
  

Kever Avot:  Sunday, September 28; 10:00 am TBS Cemetery 
  

Kol Nidre:  Wednesday, October 1; 7:00-9:00 pm; candle lighting 6:58 pm   
  
Yom Kippur Service with Yizkor:  Thursday, October 2; 9:00 am-1:30 pm   
  

Childcare-Youth & Family Service 11:00 am Chapel   
  

 Discussion with Rabbi Altshuler 4:30-5:15 pm 
  

Yom Kippur Mincha:  Thursday, October 2; 5:30-7:51 pm; Havdalah 7:51 pm   

Final Shofar Blast 7:51pm Break-the-Fast at 7:55 pm 
  

  

Raising & Decorating the Sukkah:  Sunday, October 5th 10:00 am Volunteers needed 
  
Erev Sukkot:  Monday, October 6 candle lighting 6:53 pm 
  
Sukkot Day 1 Service:  Tuesday, October 7; 9:30-11:30 am* candle lighting 7:46 pm   
  
Sukkot Day 2 Service:  Wednesday, October 8; 9:30-11:30 am* candle lighting 7:45 pm  
  
Interfaith Sukkot Program & Luncheon:  Thursday, October 9th; 11:00 am Reservations required   
  
Sukkot Shabbat Dinner:  Friday, October 10th; 6:00 pm EARLY service, dinner 7:15 pm Reservations by 9/30 
  
Shmini Atzeret & Yizkor Service:  Tuesday, October 14; 9:30-11:30 am* candle lighting 7:39 pm   
  
Simchat Torah Celebration:  Tuesday, October 14; 6:00-8:00 pm    
  
Simchat Torah Service:  Wednesday, October 15; 9:30-11:30 am* candle lighting 7:38 pm 
  

*TBS Offices are closed 
  
              TBS will have childcare during Rosh Hashanah Day 1 & Yom Kippur Morning Services.  

TBS participates in reciprocal seating, call for details or additional tickets. 
Contact Kelly Nester at kelly@tbssrq.org 941-955-8121, Ext. 1002 

 
 

 

             

Please note reservations are required for Break-the-Fast, Sukkot Shabbat Dinner,  
             Interfaith Sukkot Program-Luncheon and childcare.                                                                                                                          

All services are in the TBS Sanctuary (unless noted) & live-stream. 
Keep an eye on the deadlines so you don’t miss out! 

  

 


